
 
SECTION 17, T 17 S, R 10 E  S.L.B. & M.

 
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

3-98-1
CHRISTINE
BOLOTAS
11.69 Ac.

3-98-2
WAYNE C

ALLRED, ETAL
161.93 Ac.

3-98-3
 CASTLE VALLEY

SPECIAL SERVICE
45.32 Ac.

3-98-4
 EMERY
COUNTY
0.98 Ac.

3-98-5
 EMERY
COUNTY
0.25 Ac.

3-98-8
MARC C &
ADRIAN M
JENSEN

230.87 Ac.

3-98-9
BENNY L &
EVELYN B
ALLRED
32.44 Ac.

3-98-10
SHERREL D &

DEE ANNE WARD,
TRUSTEES
40.67 Ac.

3-98-11
MEHDI

SAHAMI
18.38 Ac.

3-98-12
MARK L & 
SHERRIE A
MINCHEY,
TRUSTEES
10.22 Ac.

3-98-13
CHRISTINE
BOLOTAS
2.03 Ac.

3-98-14
LAVAN L &
DEANNA K
JOHNSON
10.23 Ac.

3-98-18
DAVID L &

EDNA SORRELLS
40.83 Ac.
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3-98-19
BENNY L &
EVELYN B
ALLRED
11.14 Ac.

80 R ( 1387.873 ' )

800' M/L

3-98-8
MARC C &
ADRIAN M
JENSEN

230.87 Ac.

3-98-8
MARC C &
ADRIAN M
JENSEN

230.87 Ac.

N54'45"W
 1321.7 '

N89*03'30"E 1314.6 '

N88*55'35"E 1318.2 '

N59'26"W
 1320.2 '

N88*55'35"E 1318.2 ' N88*51'19"E 1329.7 '

N88*57'25"E 1330.2 '

N51'27"W
 1325.6 '

N88*51'19"E 1329.7 '

N88*57'25"E 1330.2 '

N52'51"W
 1328 '

N52'51"W
 1328 '

N89*03'30"E 1330.8 '

N51'27"W
 1325.6 '

N50'04"W
 1323.2 '

N89*03'30"E 1330.8 'N89*03'30"E 1314.6 '

120 R 

160 R ( S54'54"E 2664.255 ' )

N89*12'14"E 1313.7 '

N54'53"W
 1332.1 '

N89*20'59"E 1312.7 '

N89*12'14"E 1313.7 '

N89*20'59"E 1312.7 '

N52'28"W
 1335.4 '

N88*49'34"E 1331.6 ' N88*49'34"E 1331.6 '

S54'52"E 1328.46 '

N88*35'38"E 1332.4 '

N52'10"W
 1333.4 '

N54'16"W
 1328 '

N50'04"W
 1338.8 '

S52'35"W
 1333.90 '

N88*35'38"E 1332.4 '

1320 ' 
N50'04"W

 1338.8 '

30 R

689.614 '

1250.26 ' 

3-98-20
KIRT & KRISTI
RASMUSSEN

29.01 Ac.

S88*35'30"W  950 '

382.13 '

383.08 '

N54'59"W
  1332.29 '

N88*49'25"E 950 '


